
T.P.S. ACADEMY - CL100153

Classifica (finale)

"Tribute Match"

14/5/2021 - 16/5/2021

(doc): 16/5/2021

General Ranking

score idpa# PD HNT PE FP FTDR S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6

CDP
CDP - MA

1 F. Locatelli 160,17 IT0391 12 0 0 0 0 26,73
(1)

28,00
(4)

29,84
(6)

28,44
(0)

18,07
(0)

29,09
(1)

CDP - SS

1 A. Noli 216,09 IT613965 7 1 1 0 0 44,12
(1)

39,04
(4)

32,98
(1)

40,43
(1)

22,92
(0)

36,60
(0)

2 M. Saronne 225,94 IT1000237 14 2 0 1 0 34,99
(1)

34,59
(5)

46,40
(6)

41,71
(2)

34,17
(0)

34,08
(0)

3 P. Turato 240,92 IT441717 50 1 0 0 0 37,95
(10)

39,71
(13)

58,32
(18)

39,67
(4)

31,48
(4)

33,79
(1)

CDP - MM

1 A. Fichera 238,94 IT1008333 36 2 0 0 0 36,43
(3)

30,83
(3)

56,08
(10)

53,92
(14)

28,77
(6)

32,91
(0)

ESP
ESP - MA

1 A. Bardella 140,67 IT966043 33 0 0 0 0 20,10
(2)

22,62
(1)

32,78
(15)

29,26
(10)

16,67
(5)

19,24
(0)

ESP - EX

1 N. Errico 141,54 IT553364 25 0 0 0 0 28,20
(8)

21,80
(4)

22,12
(4)

25,45
(3)

17,11
(2)

26,86
(4)

2 D. Bassetto 171,48 IT443840 38 0 0 0 0 27,77
(6)

28,72
(8)

35,84
(14)

34,38
(5)

19,41
(4)

25,36
(1)

dq L. Forno 98,30 IT0492 10 1 0 0 0 0,00
(0)

33,90
(2)

32,18
(5)

32,22
(3)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

ESP - SS

1 R. Perego 174,36 IT797169 21 0 0 0 0 28,47
(1)

24,06
(2)

37,36
(8)

34,18
(4)

21,42
(4)

28,87
(2)

2 V. Guglielmoni 182,77 IT622326 18 0 0 0 0 30,32
(4)

27,18
(2)

32,83
(6)

38,07
(6)

24,86
(0)

29,51
(0)
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3 A. Caracciolo 189,50 IT346469 33 1 0 0 0 36,01
(8)

31,29
(4)

38,30
(12)

32,95
(3)

24,42
(3)

26,53
(3)

4 A. Bonvini 191,35 IT847965 29 2 0 0 0 32,17
(4)

45,37
(12)

40,73
(12)

30,42
(1)

17,60
(0)

25,06
(0)

5 G. Canaglia 193,69 IT1007077 27 2 0 0 0 31,57
(8)

34,27
(3)

41,10
(9)

34,39
(3)

27,57
(4)

24,79
(0)

6 L. Albanese 196,74 IT1009313 20 1 1 0 0 27,63
(2)

29,72
(4)

43,85
(4)

42,59
(10)

22,31
(0)

30,64
(0)

7 G. Coppola 201,25 IT346020 33 0 0 0 0 43,36
(12)

49,38
(11)

27,29
(2)

36,72
(6)

17,61
(2)

26,89
(0)

8 M. Panzeri 202,83 IT0595 46 1 1 0 0 42,31
(13)

38,81
(12)

38,89
(7)

42,76
(12)

14,97
(0)

25,09
(2)

9 R. Marelli 204,37 IT1003262 28 3 1 0 0 44,86
(11)

39,11
(7)

32,41
(5)

31,81
(4)

29,10
(0)

27,08
(1)

10 V. Gherardi 214,04 IT2243 27 1 0 0 0 33,45
(7)

34,38
(7)

37,35
(9)

45,93
(2)

32,19
(2)

30,74
(0)

11 M. Gilardi 247,81 IT112958 55 1 0 0 0 34,70
(2)

49,47
(11)

39,10
(11)

45,00
(15)

38,05
(8)

41,49
(8)

12 C. Pedersoli 251,15 IT598358 48 1 0 0 0 41,81
(3)

39,43
(3)

62,25
(16)

59,27
(25)

22,37
(1)

26,02
(0)

13 S. Trovato 311,18 IT0628 73 5 0 0 0 56,33
(17)

49,94
(9)

61,61
(19)

48,24
(13)

42,77
(8)

52,29
(7)

ESP - MM

1 M. Pizzini 162,85 IT1013700 29 0 0 0 0 33,80
(10)

21,43
(1)

34,55
(15)

28,82
(2)

21,21
(1)

23,04
(0)

2 M. Bertin 173,33 IT697790 20 1 0 1 0 29,19
(4)

22,55
(3)

36,77
(8)

33,11
(3)

28,47
(2)

23,24
(0)

3 A. Toppi 174,93 IT1008467 27 0 0 0 0 33,58
(7)

22,73
(2)

26,06
(3)

38,65
(11)

23,31
(1)

30,60
(3)

4 A. Prevosti 186,94 IT1011068 16 1 0 0 0 32,71
(4)

25,87
(2)

40,13
(8)

30,04
(0)

26,85
(0)

31,34
(2)

5 M. Piana 187,70 IT1013902 18 0 1 0 0 34,12
(8)

30,06
(1)

38,64
(6)

34,28
(3)

20,62
(0)

29,98
(0)

6 R. Lomolino 191,56 IT1008608 23 3 1 0 0 34,11
(6)

38,37
(4)

30,64
(8)

33,21
(5)

29,12
(0)

26,11
(0)

7 M. Bertolazzi 203,14 IT1011072 34 1 0 0 0 39,09
(10)

32,24
(10)

40,07
(6)

35,43
(3)

25,33
(5)

30,98
(0)

8 A. Ristuccia 205,36 IT1002481 26 1 0 0 0 33,89
(3)

40,72
(6)

37,74
(9)

37,11
(5)

24,41
(2)

31,49
(1)

9 M. Spertini 207,22 IT1003453 13 0 0 0 0 35,82
(1)

29,50
(2)

42,72
(8)

33,57
(1)

27,98
(0)

37,63
(1)

10 D. Circo 208,56 IT1008647 46 1 0 0 0 48,42
(18)

29,84
(4)

36,23
(11)

51,01
(13)

18,21
(0)

24,85
(0)

11 C. Marchese 217,86 IT1008109 32 0 0 0 0 36,70
(5)

31,84
(3)

38,77
(9)

50,00
(14)

29,51
(1)

31,04
(0)
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12 C. Morabito 227,55 IT1012311 42 1 4 0 0 42,64
(14)

37,54
(5)

34,83
(9)

49,41
(10)

25,60
(1)

37,53
(3)

13 F. Rizzo 231,30 IT1006139 55 1 1 0 0 35,71
(7)

42,20
(12)

50,36
(15)

43,13
(16)

24,46
(0)

35,44
(5)

14 F. Milani 237,15 IT1009394 86 0 0 0 0 48,48
(24)

37,09
(10)

45,84
(20)

54,89
(26)

21,45
(1)

29,40
(5)

15 A. Roberti 241,03 IT1011370 45 0 0 1 0 38,47
(7)

57,88
(7)

45,53
(11)

43,44
(11)

24,65
(2)

31,06
(7)

16 R. Guida 293,14 IT1007074 56 1 1 0 0 41,83
(7)

49,28
(10)

57,37
(11)

48,61
(7)

47,59
(11)

48,46
(10)

17 I. Fichera 296,79 IT1008332 38 2 0 0 0 52,70
(7)

40,93
(3)

76,80
(14)

58,36
(11)

28,08
(2)

39,92
(1)

18 P. Tambornini 302,46 IT1009334 69 4 0 0 0 56,66
(14)

42,15
(4)

63,41
(30)

61,01
(17)

38,60
(2)

40,63
(2)

19 D. Colombo 322,25 IT1009368 77 5 1 0 0 41,31
(6)

40,44
(6)

101,71
(32)

56,90
(22)

36,99
(5)

44,90
(6)

20 P. Vargiu 324,16 IT1009237 94 1 0 1 0 70,81
(28)

43,87
(4)

56,87
(20)

61,28
(26)

44,13
(6)

47,20
(10)

dq M. Mascheroni 117,78 IT1014150 30 1 0 0 0 58,19
(25)

59,59
(5)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

ESP - NV

1 L. Bonì 183,17 IT1014874 37 1 0 0 0 26,74
(1)

27,64
(5)

45,49
(16)

36,84
(10)

19,12
(2)

27,34
(3)

2 R. Mori 202,46 IT1008594 24 2 2 0 0 31,84
(1)

27,56
(2)

27,67
(2)

39,95
(7)

35,50
(6)

39,94
(6)

3 A. Spinelli 205,36 IT1008673 42 1 2 0 0 37,96
(12)

26,78
(6)

40,68
(15)

40,19
(7)

27,26
(0)

32,49
(2)

4 M. Caligiore 227,20 IT1013800 35 2 0 0 0 54,25
(19)

35,49
(5)

46,84
(4)

38,21
(6)

24,30
(0)

28,11
(1)

5 M. Rigamonti 236,50 IT1009913 38 0 1 0 0 39,76
(5)

47,68
(11)

42,26
(14)

44,12
(8)

30,95
(0)

31,73
(0)

6 A. Biondo 243,81 IT1008671 46 2 1 1 0 39,47
(19)

31,30
(4)

55,80
(17)

49,95
(5)

32,98
(1)

34,31
(0)

7 A. Masciovecchio 252,07 IT1013872 73 0 1 0 0 47,47
(20)

44,43
(12)

53,01
(18)

49,20
(18)

24,79
(1)

33,17
(4)

8 M. Vitali 256,71 IT1014842 50 3 3 0 0 48,31
(14)

42,59
(5)

47,98
(12)

54,61
(18)

26,87
(0)

36,35
(1)

9 M. Funicelli 260,46 IT1009225 57 1 2 0 0 45,28
(5)

38,72
(12)

49,64
(23)

51,24
(8)

37,77
(6)

37,81
(3)

10 S. Scagni 299,53 IT101128 59 3 6 0 0 45,66
(8)

40,41
(10)

75,48
(15)

62,10
(23)

34,65
(0)

41,23
(3)

11 C. De Paolis 300,83 IT1002859 40 0 1 0 0 52,47
(4)

45,95
(1)

60,37
(16)

63,22
(17)

37,94
(2)

40,88
(0)

dnf G. Caimi 0,00 IT1014658 0 0 0 0 0 0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

ESP - UN
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1 I. Crivat 306,29 pending 33 1 2 0 0 36,66
(0)

53,29
(5)

61,70
(17)

62,13
(10)

41,99
(0)

50,52
(1)

2 V. Corrado 339,04 pending 48 1 3 1 0 49,79
(9)

77,89
(17)

68,53
(10)

57,37
(8)

46,60
(2)

38,86
(2)

SSP
SSP - MA

1 A. Archetto 167,35 IT2125 26 2 0 0 0 23,81
(8)

28,04
(5)

36,40
(6)

26,33
(4)

15,54
(0)

37,23
(3)

SSP - EX

1 D. Riillo 136,69 IT312472 7 0 1 0 0 28,81
(2)

20,45
(2)

21,96
(1)

31,80
(2)

14,08
(0)

19,59
(0)

2 V. Martino 164,35 IT662043 29 1 0 0 0 25,49
(5)

25,42
(5)

38,24
(10)

28,56
(6)

21,73
(0)

24,91
(3)

SSP - SS

1 F. Petrarca 155,06 IT1000247 25 0 0 0 0 27,63
(5)

21,68
(1)

30,43
(9)

31,56
(8)

19,04
(1)

24,72
(1)

2 A. Barbarosie 157,46 IT1011630 27 0 0 0 0 32,42
(11)

27,30
(3)

31,70
(8)

26,40
(3)

17,52
(2)

22,12
(0)

3 I. Mezzanotte 175,17 IT944784 22 0 0 0 0 32,65
(3)

29,54
(8)

28,74
(3)

38,72
(5)

17,97
(0)

27,55
(3)

4 F. Fortunato 178,03 IT1007661 21 0 0 0 0 33,51
(6)

25,40
(2)

34,77
(9)

39,06
(1)

20,70
(2)

24,59
(1)

5 M. Capra 194,76 IT418052 32 3 2 0 0 35,40
(10)

31,25
(4)

42,07
(12)

37,23
(4)

19,48
(1)

29,33
(1)

6 V. Tambornini 215,91 IT1009317 54 1 0 0 0 46,34
(10)

44,00
(15)

38,91
(11)

35,28
(11)

21,88
(2)

29,50
(5)

dnf E. Chioetto 0,00 IT397392 0 0 0 0 0 0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

SSP - MM

1 C. Scorsone 157,98 IT008931 20 0 1 0 0 35,53
(7)

23,69
(2)

33,68
(8)

24,75
(0)

14,54
(0)

25,79
(3)

2 C. Gasparini 183,06 IT1007910 19 0 1 0 0 29,30
(0)

34,28
(10)

36,56
(4)

35,88
(5)

22,10
(0)

24,94
(0)

3 G. Pasini 185,34 IT1008399 18 1 0 0 0 35,62
(8)

28,16
(4)

38,44
(4)

30,65
(0)

26,06
(2)

26,41
(0)

4 E. Digirolamo 221,05 IT777643 15 0 1 0 0 40,31
(1)

30,98
(1)

45,80
(10)

39,16
(2)

23,43
(0)

41,37
(1)

5 R. Bianconi 222,81 IT816111 39 3 1 0 0 39,73
(9)

42,55
(11)

34,10
(7)

48,72
(11)

21,44
(0)

36,27
(1)

6 B. Coscia 239,20 IT234601 46 2 1 0 0 27,66
(3)

42,14
(9)

51,52
(15)

51,41
(13)

30,00
(4)

36,47
(2)

SSP - NV

1 M. Cerutti 209,87 IT1009022 24 0 0 0 0 45,76
(10)

33,25
(3)

34,95
(4)

37,73
(4)

27,58
(2)

30,60
(1)
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2 A. Pisoni 216,53 IT1009175 33 1 1 0 0 40,38
(3)

36,10
(11)

39,65
(6)

42,60
(7)

27,44
(4)

30,36
(2)

3 G. Orizio 223,31 IT1000481 34 1 0 0 0 40,75
(4)

41,30
(5)

40,07
(12)

35,70
(8)

26,86
(5)

38,63
(0)

4 A. Franzini 262,26 IT1014980 41 1 1 0 0 42,13
(9)

42,92
(7)

46,97
(16)

53,30
(6)

36,03
(1)

40,91
(2)

5 S. Tosoni 263,27 IT1006820 25 1 3 0 0 47,39
(11)

51,68
(0)

46,26
(5)

48,90
(3)

28,69
(4)

40,35
(2)

6 L. Gatti 268,63 IT1010666 49 2 1 0 0 35,15
(5)

51,72
(13)

57,32
(16)

50,51
(9)

41,17
(3)

32,76
(3)

7 A. Bressan 270,13 IT1009597 41 1 2 0 0 46,96
(8)

45,27
(4)

49,98
(6)

58,01
(16)

37,81
(6)

32,10
(1)

8 F. Grisolla 279,79 IT1014321 59 0 2 1 0 47,74
(8)

53,32
(13)

47,86
(4)

44,23
(12)

48,32
(15)

38,32
(7)

9 J. Galfione 283,42 IT1011808 34 0 1 0 0 41,23
(5)

51,35
(12)

50,81
(9)

58,34
(7)

29,89
(0)

51,80
(1)

10 A. Andreossi 289,80 IT1014078 17 2 2 0 0 44,33
(2)

47,66
(4)

56,12
(7)

49,03
(1)

36,56
(2)

56,10
(1)

11 F. Messerotti 382,03 IT1009969 150 6 3 0 0 60,38
(34)

64,67
(21)

90,02
(38)

81,49
(40)

47,96
(14)

37,51
(3)

SSP - UN

1 M. Alessio 185,73 pending 27 0 1 0 0 24,38
(1)

32,92
(7)

40,05
(9)

35,37
(10)

22,27
(0)

30,74
(0)

2 L. Bormetti 237,87 pending 20 1 0 0 0 32,10
(1)

43,19
(3)

51,09
(9)

43,65
(3)

28,80
(1)

39,04
(3)

3 D. Bianchi 269,30 pending 56 1 0 0 0 45,67
(15)

39,38
(2)

42,33
(8)

47,31
(10)

46,58
(9)

48,03
(12)

4 E. Pozzi 430,22 pending 52 2 1 2 0 67,64
(9)

78,95
(10)

66,94
(4)

71,92
(16)

56,15
(3)

88,62
(10)

5 G. Ebale 447,21 pending 48 0 1 0 0 73,90
(13)

85,33
(11)

86,76
(16)

71,70
(3)

57,18
(2)

72,34
(3)

dq C. Crespi 126,10 pending 12 0 0 0 0 41,55
(0)

42,53
(6)

42,02
(6)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

CCP
CCP - MM

1 S. Zanoni 179,20 IT512670 17 2 1 0 0 29,95
(0)

28,83
(3)

29,89
(8)

38,63
(4)

20,47
(1)

31,43
(1)

2 F. Villa 209,70 IT1013840 32 2 1 0 0 37,53
(7)

37,76
(7)

36,73
(11)

40,45
(4)

20,80
(0)

36,43
(3)

REV
REV - MM

1 R. Baglioni 236,23 IT1000999 22 2 1 0 0 31,44
(3)

40,81
(8)

43,39
(5)

42,90
(2)

32,41
(2)

45,28
(2)

PCC
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PCC - SS

1 F. Pizzini 147,45 IT1002579 22 1 0 0 0 24,33
(6)

22,14
(3)

31,13
(4)

25,94
(4)

20,90
(5)

23,01
(0)

dnf D. Nuca 0,00 IT570615 0 0 0 0 0 0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

PCC - MM

1 M. Vrittone 153,45 IT824931 15 1 1 1 0 21,56
(2)

21,33
(2)

33,23
(3)

25,76
(6)

24,87
(0)

26,70
(2)

PCC - UN

dnf A. Alquati 67,61 pending 5 0 0 2 0 0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

29,17
(2)

38,44
(3)

0,00
(0)

0,00
(0)

CO
CO - EX

1 A. De Silvestro 146,89 IT2257 6 0 1 0 0 26,88
(0)

30,73
(1)

20,27
(0)

26,05
(2)

18,06
(2)

24,90
(1)

2 G. Indelicato 152,83 IT459846 12 0 1 0 0 25,30
(0)

28,91
(4)

26,02
(3)

26,70
(4)

19,77
(1)

26,13
(0)

CO - SS

1 M. Piccinno 143,31 IT1002119 4 0 0 0 0 22,86
(1)

22,56
(0)

26,38
(2)

31,06
(1)

17,01
(0)

23,44
(0)

2 A. Benda 153,54 IT515947 20 1 1 0 0 28,54
(10)

20,19
(1)

34,68
(8)

25,88
(0)

16,48
(0)

27,77
(1)

3 G. Moscatelli 197,87 IT1008292 4 0 2 1 0 32,97
(3)

29,09
(0)

38,41
(1)

29,12
(0)

28,62
(0)

39,66
(0)

CO - MM

1 L. Bianchi 172,69 IT1008670 11 1 0 0 0 29,62
(2)

28,63
(2)

34,93
(4)

31,93
(3)

21,09
(0)

26,49
(0)

2 M. Robasto 193,67 IT1010370 9 1 1 0 0 31,84
(1)

31,39
(0)

40,73
(7)

33,15
(1)

23,91
(0)

32,65
(0)

CO - NV

1 M. Depaoli 256,93 IT1007672 18 1 1 0 0 37,50
(0)

45,51
(2)

42,99
(3)

40,97
(11)

31,31
(2)

58,65
(0)
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Subcategory Ranking: Lady ("Tribute Match", 14/5/2021)

pos idpa# score

1 L. Bonì IT1014874 183,17

2 M. Spertini IT1003453 207,22

3 B. Coscia IT234601 239,20

4 E. Pozzi pending 430,22
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Subcategory Ranking: Senior ("Tribute Match", 14/5/2021)

pos idpa# score

1 A. De Silvestro IT2257 146,89

2 F. Pizzini IT1002579 147,45

3 G. Indelicato IT459846 152,83

4 M. Vrittone IT824931 153,45

5 F. Petrarca IT1000247 155,06

6 C. Scorsone IT008931 157,98

7 L. Bianchi IT1008670 172,69

8 R. Perego IT797169 174,36

9 A. Toppi IT1008467 174,93

10 V. Guglielmoni IT622326 182,77

11 C. Gasparini IT1007910 183,06

12 G. Pasini IT1008399 185,34

13 M. Alessio pending 185,73

14 R. Lomolino IT1008608 191,56

15 G. Canaglia IT1007077 193,69

16 G. Coppola IT346020 201,25

17 R. Mori IT1008594 202,46

18 M. Panzeri IT0595 202,83
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19 M. Spertini IT1003453 207,22

20 V. Gherardi IT2243 214,04

21 V. Tambornini IT1009317 215,91

22 R. Bianconi IT816111 222,81

23 G. Orizio IT1000481 223,31

24 F. Rizzo IT1006139 231,30

25 M. Rigamonti IT1009913 236,50

26 P. Turato IT441717 240,92

27 M. Gilardi IT112958 247,81

28 A. Masciovecchio IT1013872 252,07

29 M. Vitali IT1014842 256,71

30 M. Depaoli IT1007672 256,93

31 A. Andreossi IT1014078 289,80

32 R. Guida IT1007074 293,14

33 S. Scagni IT101128 299,53

34 P. Tambornini IT1009334 302,46

35 P. Vargiu IT1009237 324,16

dq C. Crespi pending 126,10

dq L. Forno IT0492 98,30
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dnf D. Nuca IT570615 0,00

dnf G. Caimi IT1014658 0,00
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Subcategory Ranking: D.Senior ("Tribute Match", 14/5/2021)

pos idpa# score

1 F. Locatelli IT0391 160,17

2 M. Robasto IT1010370 193,67

3 G. Moscatelli IT1008292 197,87

4 M. Cerutti IT1009022 209,87

5 C. Marchese IT1008109 217,86

6 R. Baglioni IT1000999 236,23

7 M. Funicelli IT1009225 260,46

8 I. Fichera IT1008332 296,79

9 C. De Paolis IT1002859 300,83

10 S. Trovato IT0628 311,18

11 V. Corrado pending 339,04

dq M. Mascheroni IT1014150 117,78
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